
ESTIMATE - 

06/18/2012 

TO: 

New York, NY 10065 

Tel: 917-855-3363 

Attention= 

a 

SACCO 

SHIP : 
Tropical Shipping 
Brice Gordon/ LSJ/ St. Thomas 
9505 NW 108th Ave 
Medley, FL 33178 
USA 

Project: Dining Room 

To supply the following goods, installed wall to wall over 40oz pad using tackles 
method: 
Quality: Hand Tufted, Made in China, 100% Dull Silk Field, Sisal loop Pile motif 

Color: Chocolate brown 
Size: 23' x 27' 
Credit: 75% 
Lead-time: 16.18 weeks, goods to ship by boat 
Net Sum: original price $54,027.00. Additional $14,777.00 wholesale discount 
applied 
S/M: SLK Designs- Epstein- Dining Room 

Net Total: 
To order, kindly sign and return with 50% deposit. Deposit Rec.: 
FOB additional. Freight: 

Sales Tax (0.0000%) : 
Amount Due: 

39,250.00 

-29,437.50 

$9,812.50 
$0.00 
$0.00 

$9,812.50 

TERMS ARE NET CASH BEFORE SHIPPING OF MERCHANDISE. F.O.5 AND ALL PREVAILING TAXES ARE ADDITIMM, 

c -c: lead t me nct 9 arcrireed S 7e a•e cprnyirnate Al 'GC'S rue to ne reocy to race ye inst-lc• on e di*. 
otherwise there will be on additional charge. Custom Orders ore not subject to cancellation. 

Customer Signature Date Kim Staub* 

SACCO CARPET, INC. 
520 BROADWAY 
6TH FLOOR 
NEW YORK, NY 10012 WWVV.SACCOCARPET.COM 

EFTA R1_01191401 
EFTA02309314


